Wonderful Hard Parts
W
AT
ER
JET
 PA
RT
S C

600-102-762-R1
635-102-650-R1
635-076-700-R3
635-102-700-R3
635-091-762-R3
635-120-762-R3
635-150-762-R3
635-300-762-R3
600-076-762-R3
600-102-762-R3
635-102-650-R3
600-102-700-R3 600-102-700-R5
600-076-700-R3
635-076-1016-R5
635-102-1016-R5
.295”×.030”×3”7.50×0.76×76.2750-076-762-R3750-076-762-R1 750-076-762-R5
650-1143-747-R5
7.50×1.02×76.2 .295”×.040”×3”750-102-762-R3750-102-762-R1 750-102-762-R5
635-076-700-R5
635-102-700-R5

7.14×1.27×101.6 .281”×.050”×4”714-127-1016-R3714-127-1016-R1 714-127-1016-R5
714-178-1016-R5
LR714-076-762-R1
LR714-089-762-R1
LR714-102-762-R1
LR714-076-762-R3
LR714-089-762-R3
LR714-102-762-R3
LR714-076-1016-R3
LR714-089-1016-R3
LR714-102-1016-R3
LR714-127-1016-R3
LR714-076-762-R5
LR714-089-762-R5
LR714-102-762-R5
.281”×.050”×3”7.14×1.27×76.2LR714-127-762-R1 LR714-127-762-R3 LR714-127-762-R5
.281”×.050”×3.5”7.14×1.27×88.9LR714-127-889-R1 LR714-127-889-R3 LR714-127-889-R5
LR714-076-1016-R5
LR714-089-1016-R5
LR714-102-1016-R5

943-147-790-R3
943-102-790-R5
943-110-790-R5
943-132-790-R5
943-147-790-R5
.372”×.063”×3.13”9.43×1.60×79.0
.372”×.093”×3.13”9.43×2.36×79.0
943-160-790-R1
943-236-790-R1
943-160-790-R3
943-236-790-R3
943-160-790-R5
943-236-790-R5
943-076-1020-R5
.372”×.030”×4”9.43×0.76×102.0
.372”×.033”×4”9.43×0.84×102.0HT943-084-1020-R3
HT943-076-1020-R3
HT943-084-1020-R5
HT943-076-1020-R5
Replacement Mixing tubes
for KMT®
Focusing tubes HYPER-TUBE
.372”×.030”×3”
.372”×.040”×3”
9.43×0.76×76.0
.372”×.043”×3”9.43×1.10×76.0
9.43×1.02×76.0
WHP® R100 # WHP® R300 # WHP® R500 # Description (mm) Description (in.)
HT943-076-760-R3
HT943-102-760-R3
HT943-110-760-R3
HT943-076-760-R5
HT943-102-760-R5
HT943-110-760-R5
.372”×.045”×3”
.372”×.045”×4”
.372”×.048”×4”
.372”×.040”×4”
.372”×.043”×4”
9.43×1.14×76.0HT943-114-760-R3 HT943-114-760-R5
9.43×1.14×102.0
9.43×1.22×102.0HT943-122-1020-R3
HT943-114-1020-R3
HT943-122-1020-R5
HT943-114-1020-R5
9.43×1.02×102.0HT943-102-1020-R3 HT943-102-1020-R5
9.43×1.10×102.0HT943-110-1020-R3
HT943-084-1020-R1
HT943-076-1020-R1
HT943-076-760-R1
HT943-102-760-R1

700-091-762-R3
700-102-762-R3
700-076-762-R5
700-091-762-R5
.250”×.030”×3”
.250”×.040”×3”
6.35×0.76×76.2
6.35×1.02×76.2
635-076-762-R1
635-102-762-R1
635-076-762-R3
635-102-762-R3
635-076-762-R5
635-102-762-R5
700-102-762-R5
.275”×.047”×3”7.00×1.20×76.2700-120-762-R1 700-120-762-R3 700-120-762-R5
Waterjet nozzles for Jet EdgeTM
.25”×.030”×3”6.35×0.76×76.2
.25”×.040”×3”6.35×1.02×76.2
.25”×.045”×3”6.35×1.14×76.2
.25”×.050”×3”6.35×1.27×76.2
WHP® R100 # WHP® R300 # WHP® R500 # Description (mm) Description (in.)
635-076-762-R1
635-102-762-R1
635-114-762-R1
635-127-762-R1
635-076-762-R3
635-102-762-R3
635-114-762-R3
635-127-762-R3
635-076-762-R5
635-102-762-R5
.25”×.035”×3”6.35×0.89×76.2635-089-762-R1 635-089-762-R3 635-089-762-R5
635-114-762-R5
635-127-762-R5
Replacement Mixing tubes
for Jet EdgeTM, DARDI®, CMS®, WJS®
Waterjet nozzles for WJS®
.354”×.030”×3”8.97×0.76×76.2
.354”×.041”×3”8.97×1.05×76.2
WHP® R100 # WHP® R300 # WHP® R500 # Description (mm) Description (in.)
897-076-762-R3
897-105-762-R3
897-076-762-R5
897-105-762-R5
If you have any question about the specifications, please don’t  hesitate to contact our sales or distirbutors.
.354”×.026”×3”8.97×0.65×76.2897-065-762-R3 897-065-762-R5
.354”×.030”×4”8.97×0.76×102.0
.354”×.041”×4”8.97×1.05×102.0
897-076-1020-R3
897-105-1020-R3